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Manuel-William Philippe Fouin

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Monsieur

Date of birth September 1972
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TIBOULEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

UNIVERSAL LAW COLLEGE
TIBOULEN PICTURES LIMITED
MANUEL-WILLIAM FOUIN LIMITED
STONEGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FIFRANCE ECONOMIC REVIEW
LIMITED

FIFRANCE LIMITED

MESZEYAH LIMITED

WOBURN PROPERTIES LIMITED
CALISSONS SECRETARY LTD
CALISSONS SECRETARY LTD

INDIVIS LIMITED

MASSALIA MEDICIS LIMITED
FORMERA SECRETARY SERVICES
LIMITED

FOUIN LIMITED

FORMERA HOLDINGS LIMITED
CESTUIS GLOBAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Manuel-William Philippe Fouin

Number
05750709

Number

06304337
06238908
05325402
05083183
05327742

05311204
05285228
05237877
04877285
04877285

04751096
04658094
04658084

04658087
04642305
04410663

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Dormant

Company Status
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910715423
43 Rue Curiol

Marseille

13001
France
French

App. Date
21/03/2006

App. Date
06/07/2007
08/05/2007
22/08/2005
22/08/2005
22/08/2005

13/12/2004
12/11/2004
29/09/2004
13/09/2003
26/08/2003

01/05/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003

06/02/2003
06/02/2003
01/09/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/12/2010

19/02/2007

19/02/2007

15/02/2005
15/02/2005
01/10/2004
05/10/2004
05/10/2004

05/10/2004
05/10/2004
05/10/2004

25/10/2004
05/10/2004
15/02/2005

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



